
SQA Nat 5 Drama Course Dates 2022/23 
 

 

 

 

SQA Courses at Eden Court are delivered by Eden Court in partnership with the Highland Council 

Date Start End Location  Notes 
 Mon 08 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 

August Intensive  

Tues 09 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Weds 10 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Thurs 11 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 

Fri 12 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 

 Sat 27 August 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

 Sat 03 September 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 10 September 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 17 September 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 24 September 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 01 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Mon 10 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

October Intensive & 

showcase 

Tues 11 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Weds 12 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Thurs 13 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Fri 14 October 2022 10:30 20:00 Jim Love Studio 

Sat 22 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 29 October 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 05 November 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 12 November 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 19 November 2022 10:30 16:30 Online  

Sat 26 November 2022 10:30 16:30 Online  

Sat 03 December 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 10 December 2022 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 07 January 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 14 January 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 21 January 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 28 January 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 04 February 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2 Written Prelim 

Sat 11 February 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 18 February 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 25 February 2023 10:30 16:30 Maclean Room  

Sat 04 March 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 11 March 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 18 March 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 25 March 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2   

Mon 03 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

April Intensive & 

Practical Exam  

Tues 04 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Weds 05 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Thurs 06 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Fri 07 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Jim Love Studio 

Sat 08 April 2023 TBC TBC Showcase to friends & family  

Sat 22 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 29 April 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 06 May 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  

Sat 13 May 2023 10:30 16:30 Studio 2  
 

 


